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Public Service Entrance Examination, .June-J11ly, 1924.-Lists 
of P~ses. 

Education Department, 
Wellington, 2nd August, 1924. 

THE following lists contain the results of the · Public 
Service Entrance Examination held on the 24th June 

1924, and succeeding days. List I contains the names' 
arra~ed . in order ?f merit, of candidates who passed th; 
exannnat10n accordmg to the regulations under the Public 
Seryice Act. List II cont!"ins the names, arranged in alpha­
betical order, of all who satISfied the Intermediate Examination 
requirements, and indicates further with an asterisk before 
the name those who passed " with credit " according to 
clause 8 of the. Int«;rmedi~te Examination Regulations. 

The number m List II mdicates the candidate·s position in 
order of merit in the Public Service List. 

J. CAUGHLEY, Director of Education_ 

LIST !.-PASSES IN 0RDEB. OF MERIT. 

No. Name. 
1. Haughey, Edward James 
2. Small, Hugh Allan 
3. Hampton, Leonard •. 
4. Brewster, Herbert John .. 
5. Ward, Henry Malcolm .. 
6. Mitchell, George ThonISon 
7. Ford, Bernard Alexander 
8. Tregurtha, Robert 
9. Grant, John Macallister •• 

10. Nicholl, William 
11. Brennan, John 
12. Spence, William Bragg 
13. Buckley, Reynolds George Rimmer 
14. Thomson, Percival Charles Keith 
15. Anstiss, Maurice Owen Kinloch 
16. Vautier, John Rusaell .. 
17- Ferguson, Trevor Menzies 
18. Lewthwaite, Harold Arthur 
19. Lee, David Soutar .. 
20. Philpott, Michael Joseph 
21. Nicholson, George Henry 
22. Cowan, ·william Albert .. 
23. Ellis, Horace Edward .. 
24. Cowan, Jim Cymru 
25. Armitage, Geoffrey Louis 
26. Kilpatrick, Thomas William 
27. Johnson, John James Sinclair 
28. King, John Joseph 
29. Crabbe, Edgar Joseph .. 
30. Coxon, Erle Anderson George 
31. Parris, Eric Henry James 
32. Wilkes, Ronald Richard John 
33. Welply, John Samuel 
34. Rogers, Christopher Philip 

Worley, Albert Alexander 
36. Bradly, Raymond Leopold 
37. Adam, Jack 
38. Thompson, Colin Campbell 
39. Allen, William Clement .. 
40. Giles, Esmond Rupert .. 
41. Kitchen, Noel Joseph 

McNiel, Hugh Thomas James 
43. Rose. Philip Rex 
44. Smith, Gordon Corbett Turnbull .• 
45. Mead, Joseph Douglas Claude 
46. Cobden, Keith Wyatt .. 
47. Livingstone, Malcolm Sperry 
48. King, Charles .. 

Varcoe, Thomas 
50. Baker, Fred 
51. Broadbent, Winston George 

Grigor, Andrew McDonald 
53. Wilkins, Norman Moore 
54. Mansell, Lewis William Joseph 
55. Lorimer, John 
56. Richmond, William 
57. Hutchison, Alan Leslie .. 

Petrie, Herbert Francis Birnie 
59. Ravai, Joell Kete 
60. McKay, Donald Alfred .. 
61. Noble, Edward Norries .. 
62. Tremewan, William Victor 
63. McNeill, Herbert Samuel James 
64. Corskie, Ian Alexander .. 
65. Chea!, Alfred Errol Barcham 
66. List, Charles Henry 
67. Russell, Trevor Herbert .. 
68. Walker, William Franklin 
f;l9, Hay-Ma9Kenzie1 RoQl>Jq 

E><amlnatlon C111tm. 
Wellington. 
Napier. 
Hastings. 
Napier. 
Napier. 
In vercargill. 
Invercargill. 
Napier. 
Hastings. 
Hamilton. 
Wellington. 
Nelson. 
Wanganui. 
Christchurch. 
Christchurch. 
Napier. 
Hamilton. 
Christchurch. 
Christchurch. 
Wellington. 
Napier. 
Auckland. 
Napier. 
Thames. 
Hamilton. 
Stratford. 
Westport. 
Greymouth. 
Napier. 
Hastings. 
Christchurch. 
Timaru. 
Napier. 
Feilding. 
Napier. 
Palmerston North. 
Christchurch. 
Napier. 
Stratford. 
Napier. 
Wellington. 
Auckland. 
Masterton. 
Taumarunui. 
Greymouth. 
Christchurch. 
Auckland. 
Westport. 
Dunedin. 
Rawene. 
Invercargill. 
Hastings. 
Christchurch. 
Auckland. 
Dunedin. 
Greymouth. 
Feilding. 
Levin. 
Wanganui •. 
Thames. 
Thames. 
Palmerston North. 
Timaru. 
Napier. 
Auckland. 
Levin. 
Napier. 
Nelson. 
Westport. 

No. Name. 
70. Christ,iansen, Hilmer 
71.!iPa'i-sonage, Harry · 
72. Lee, Thomas Herbert .. 
73. Fisher, Philip . . . . 
74. FitzGerald, Bernard Derwent 

Kay, Allan Robert .. 
76. Mullan, Donald Sinclair •• 
77. Lynch, Thomas Wilfred .. 

Stevenson, George Joseph 
79_ Cheeseman, Walter Trevor 
80. Joyce, Olive Cargill 
81. Annabell, Stanley 
82. Ford, James Columbo .. 
83. White, Edward Francis .. 
84. Pearson, Robert Steele .. 
85. Thomas, Charles Alan .. 
86. Drawbridge, Arthur Dilnot 
87. Aitken, Duncan Stewart 

Schulze, Robert Blair .. 
89. Robertson, George .. 
90. Gower, Leonard George .. 
91. Brown, Russell Howard .. 
92. Redwood, John Adam 
93. Smith, Athol Grey 
94. Wink, John Ronald 
95. Mills, Clifford Loader .. 
96. Tansey, James Howard _. 
97. Foote, Francis Albert 
98. Fraser, Donald Roy 
99. Burton, William John 

100. Cunliffe, James Henry .. 
101. Quill, Maurice Nicholas •. 
102. McConnell, Charles Lancelot 
103. Stephens, James Duggan 
104. Stainton, Clive Robert .. 
105. Boyd, George Bryce 
106. Varcoe, Walter John 
107. Lowis, Thomas .. 

Williams, Leonard Arthur 
109. Horrack, John Mathias .. 

E><amlnatlon Centre. 
Westport. 
Greymouth. 
Christchurch. 
Christchurch. 
Wellington. 
Dunedin. 

,Westport. 
Wellington_ 
Hamilton. 
Christchurch. 
Invercargill. 
Wauganui. 
Stratford. 
Westport. 
Timaru.· 
Thames. 
Wellington, 
Timaru. 
Dannevirke. 
Wellington_ 
Christchurch. 
Napier_ 
Dannevirke. 
Thames. 
Feilding. 
Palmerston North. 
Christchurch. 
Timaru. 
Thames. 
Napier. 
Tauranga. 
Wellington. 
Timaru. 
Thames. 
Whangarei. 
Wanganui. 
Dunedin. 
Masterton. 
Thamea. 
Westport. 

LIST Il.-lNTERMEDIATE PASSES. 

37. Adam, Jack 
87. Aitken, Duncan Stewart 
39. Allen, William Clement •• 
81. Annabell, Stanley 
15. Anstiss, Maurice Owen Kiriloch 
25. Armitage, Geoffrey Louis 
50. Baker, Fred 

105. Boyd, George Bryce 
36. Bradly, Raymond Leopold 
11. Brennan, John 
4.•Brewster, Herbert John .. 

51. Broadbent, Winston George 
91. Brown, Russell Howard. . . . 
13. Buckley, Reynolds George Rimmer 
99. Burton, William John .. 
65. Cheal, Alfred Errol Barcham 
79. Cheeseman, Walter Trevor 
70. Christiansen, Hilmer 
46. Cobden, Keith Wyatt .. 
64. Corskie, Ian Alexander .. 
24. Cowan, Jim Cymru 
22. Cowan, William Albert .. 
30. Coxon, Erle Anderson George 
29. Crabbe, Edgar Joseph .. 

100. Cunliffe, James Henry .. 
86. Drawbridge, Arthur Dilnot 
23. Ellis, Horace Edward 
17. Ferguson, Trevor Menzies 
73. Fisher, Philip .. 
74. Fitzgerald, Bernard Derwent 
97. Foote, Francis Albert 

7.•Ford, Bernard Alexander 
82. Ford, James Columbo .. 
98. Fraser, Donald Roy 
40. Giles. Esmond Rupert .. 
90. Gower, Leonard George .. 

9.*Grant, John Macallister .. 
51. Grigor, Andrew McDonald 
3. •Hampton, Leonard 
!.*Haughey, Edward James 

69. Hay-MacKenzie, Ronald 
109. Horrack, John Mathias .. 
57. Hutchison, Alan Leslie .. 
27. Johnson, John James Sinclair 
80. Joyce, Oliver Cargill 
74. Kay, Allan Robert 
26. Kilpatric~ Thomas WiUiaJn 

Christchurch. 
Timaru. 
Stratford. 
Wanganui. 
Christchurch. 
Hamilton. 
Rawene. 
Wanganui. 
Palmerston North. 
Wellington. 
Napier. 
Invercargill. 
Napier. 
Wanganui. 
Napier. 
Auckland. 
Christchureh. 
Westport. 
Christchurch. 
Napier. 
Thames. 
Auckland. 
Hastings. 
Napier. 
Tauranga. 
Wellington_ 
Napier. 
Hamilton. 
Christchurch. 
Wellington. 
Timaru. 
Invercargill. 
Stratford. 
Thames. 
Napier. 
Christchurch. 
Hastings. 
Hastings. 
Hastings. 
Wellington. 
Westport. 
Westport. 
Feilding. 
Westport. 
Invercargill. 
Dunedin. 
Stratford. 


